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OKLAHOMA CONSORTIUM OF CLINICAL LABORATORY SCIENCE AFFILIATES

ROSTER OF OKLAHOMA UNIVERSITIES AND MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY PROGRAMS

2013-2014
UNIVERSITIES
	Oklahoma State University
	Northeastern State University

	213 Life Sciences East
	2400 West Shawnee

	Stillwater, OK  74078-3017
	Muskogee, OK  74401

	Phone:  405-744-9965
	Phone:  918-444-5008

	FAX:  405-744-6790
	FAX:  918-781-5411

	Email:  dana.hatter@okstate.edu
Advisor:  Dana Hatter, M.S.
	Email:  mcguirmd@nsuok.edu
Advisor:  Marvita McGuire, Ph.D.

	
	

	University of Central Oklahoma
	Southwestern Oklahoma State University

	College of Math & Science
	Department of Biological Sciences

	Edmond, OK  73034
	Weatherford, OK  73096

	Phone:  405-974-5733
	Phone:  580-774-3046

	FAX:  405-974-5726
	FAX:  580-774-7140

	Email:  aewing2@uco.edu
	Email:  arden.aspedon@swosu.edu

	Advisor:  Anne Ewing, Ph.D
	Advisor:  Arden Aspedon, Ph.D.

	
	

	Cameron University
	Northeastern State University

	Department of Biological Sciences
	3100 East New Orleans Street

	2800 West Gore Boulevard
	Broken Arrow, OK  74014

	Lawton, OK  73501-6377
	Phone:  918-449-6471

	Phone:  580-581-2373
	Email:  ruskosks@nsuok.edu 

	FAX:  580-591-8003
	Advisor:  Sallie Ruskoski, Ph.D, MT(ASCP)

	Email:  carlag@cameron.edu
	

	Email:  loreeg@cameron.edu
	Oral Roberts University

	Advisor:  Carla Guthridge, Ph.D.
	Biology and Chemistry Department

	
    Loree Gaines, DVM, MPH
	7777 South Lewis Avenue

	
	Tulsa, OK  74171

	East Central University
	Phone:  918-495-6945

	Department of Biology
	FAX:  918-495-6297

	Ada, OK  74820
	Email:  hreed@oru.edu

	Phone:  580-559-5657
	Advisor:  Hal Reed, Ph.D.

	FAX:  580-559-5606
	

	Email:  tcluck@ecok.edu
	Midwestern State University

	Advisor:  Terry Cluck, Ph.D.
	Department of Biology

	
	College of Science and Mathematics

	
	3410 Taft Boulevard

	
	Wichita Falls, TX  76310

	
	Phone:  940-397-4523

	
	FAX:  940-397-4831

	
	Email:  asma.javed@mwsu.edu

	
	Advisor:  Asma Javed, BS, MS, CLS(ASCP)


OKLAHOMA SCHOOLS OF MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY

2013-2014
HOSPITALS
	Comanche County Memorial Hospital
	Mercy Hospital Ardmore

	3401 West Gore Boulevard
	1011 14th Avenue N.W.

	Lawton, OK  73505
	Ardmore, OK  73401

	Phone:  580-355-8699 ext 4762/3616
	Phone:  580-220-6339

	FAX:  580-585-5462
	FAX:  580-220-6205

	Program Director:  
	Program Director:  Karen Ford, MBA, MT(ASCP)BB

	Stacey Paryag, MPA, AHI(AMT), MLS(ASCP)CM
	Email:  karen.ford@mercy.net

	Email:  Paryags@ccmhonline.com 
	Program Educator:  Kari Butler, MLS, AMT

	Phone:  940-781-3910
	Email:  kari.butler@mercy.net

	Medical Director:  Carol Cooke Dittman, MD
	Phone:  580-220-6063

	
	

	
	

	Mercy Hospital Ada
	Saint Francis Hospital

	430 North Monte Vista
	6161 South Yale Avenue

	Ada, OK  74820
	Tulsa, OK  74136

	Phone:  580-272-1625 or 580-421-1596
	Phone:  918-494-6342

	FAX:  580-421-1525
	FAX:  918-494-1497

	Program Director:  Leah Babcock, MSHR, MT(ASCP)
	Program Director:  Nathaniel D. Harden, MS, MLS(ASCP)

	Email:  leah.babcock@mercy.net
	Email:  ndharden@saintfrancis.com

	Medical Director:  Larry Cartmell, M.D.
	Medical Director:  Cynthia Holmes, M.D.

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	


